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DRAWDOWN Is the point when greenhouse
gas levels In the atmosphere start to
decline.

We believe stopping and beginning to
reverse global warming 1s possible, with
solutions that exist today.
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DRAWDOWN IS THAT POINT IN TIME WHEN
THE CONCENTRATION OF GREENHOUSE GASES
INTHE ATMOSPHERE BEGINS TO DECLINE

ON A YEAR-TO-YEAR BASK.
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2020-2050

Solutions
20/80

SOLUTIONS

Refrigerant Management
Wind Turbines (Onshore)
Reduced Food Waste
Plant-Rich Diets

Tropical Forest Restoration
Universal Education

Family Planning

Solar Farms

Silvopasture

Rooftop Solar

Regenerative Annual Cropping
Temperate Forest Restoration
Peatland Protection

Tropical Staple Tree Crops
Afforestation

Conservation Agriculture
Tree Intercropping
Geothermal

Managed Grazing

Nuclear

SECTOR

Materials
Electricity
Food
Food
Land Use

Health & Education
Health & Education

Electricity
Food
Electricity
Food
Land Use
Land Use
Food
Land Use
Food
Food
Electricity
Food
Electricity

REDUCED CO2-eq

89.74 GT
84.60 GT
70.53 GT
66.11 GT
61.23 GT
51.48 GT
51.48 GT
36.90 GT
31.19 GT
24.60 GT
23.15 GT
22.61 GT
21.57 GT
20.19 GT
18.06 GT
17.35 GT
17.20GT
16.60 GT
16.34 GT
16.09 GT



2020-2050

Solutions
20/80

Renewable
Electricity
Systems

are a necessary set of
solutions, but only
account for ~25% of
global emissions.

SOLUTIONS

Wind Turbines (Onshore)

Solar Farms

Rooftop Solar

Geothermal

Nuclear

SECTOR

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

REDUCED CO2-eq

84.60 GT

36.90 GT

24.60 GT

16.60 GT

16.09 GT



2020-2050

Solutions
20/80

Food systems
solutions can be
the most impactful
decisions we make
everyday. What
and how we
produce and
consume matters.

SOLUTIONS

Reduced Food Waste
Plant-Rich Diets

Silvopasture

Regenerative Annual Cropping

Tropical Staple Tree Crops

Conservation Agriculture
Tree Intercropping

Managed Grazing

SECTOR

Food
Food

Food

Food

Food

Food
Food

Food

REDUCED CO2-eq

70.53 GT
66.11 GT

31.19 GT

23.15 GT

ZAONRNCH]

17.35GT
17.20 GT

16.34 GT



2020-2050

Solutions
20/80

. and Use

solutions protect,
restore, and expand
natural sinks that
drawdown carbon
SEIWACELS

SOLUTIONS

Tropical Forest Restoration

Temperate Forest Restoration
Peatland Protection

Afforestation

SECTOR

Land Use

Land Use
Land Use

Land Use

REDUCED CO2-eq

61.23 GT

22.61 GT
21.57 GT

18.06 GT



2020-2050

Solutions
20/80

Land + Food

taken together is the
most Impactful set of
solutions. This
fundamentally shifts
traditional thinking
on climate action.

SOLUTIONS

Reduced Food Waste
Plant-Rich Diets
Tropical Forest Restoration

Silvopasture

Regenerative Annual Cropping
Temperate Forest Restoration
Peatland Protection

Tropical Staple Tree Crops
Afforestation

Conservation Agriculture

Tree Intercropping

Managed Grazing

SECTOR

Food
Food
Land Use

Food

Food
Land Use
Land Use
Food
Land Use
Food
Food

Food

REDUCED CO2-eq

70.53 GT
66.11 GT
61.23 GT

31.19 GT

23.15 GT
22.61 GT
21.57 GT
ZAONRNCH]
18.06 GT
17.35GT
17.20 GT

16.34 GT
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s Drawdown possible?



SCENARIO

Drawdown

~2070

2020-2050

PLAUSIBLE

SOLUTIONS

Refrigerant Management
Wind Turbines (Onshore)
Reduced Food Waste
Plant-Rich Diet

Tropical Forests
Universal Education
Family Planning

Solar Farms
Silvopasture

Rooftop Solar
Regenerative Agriculture
Temperate Forest
Peatlands

Tropical Staple Tree Crops

Afforestation
Conservation Agriculture
Tree Intercropping
Geothermal

Managed Grazing
Nuclear

SECTOR

Materials
Electricity
Food
Food
Land Use

Health & Education
Health & Education

Electricity
Food
Electricity
Food
Land Use
Land Use
Food
Land Use
Food
Food
Electricity
Food
Electricity

REDUCED CO2-eq

89.74 GT
84.60 GT
70.53 GT
66.11 GT
61.23 GT
51.48 GT
51.48 GT
36.90 GT
31.19 GT
24.60 GT
23.15 GT
22.61 GT
21.57 GT
ZAONRNCH]
18.06 GT
17.35GT
17.20 GT
16.60 GT
16.34 GT
16.09 GT



2020-2050

DRAWDOWN
SCENARIO

Drawdown
~2050

SOLUTIONS

Wind Turbines (Onshore)
Refrigerant Management
Tropical Forest Restoration
Reduced Food Waste
Plant-Rich Diets

Solar Farms

Universal Education

Family Planning

Silvopasture

Rooftop Solar

Afforestation

Temperate Forest Restoration
Peatland Protection
Regenerative Annual Cropping
Tropical Staple Tree Crops
Geothermal

Tree Intercropping
Concentrated Solar

Clean Cookstoves

SECTOR

Electricity
Materials
Land Use
Food
Food
Electricity

Health & Education
Health & Education

Food
Electricity
Land Use
Land Use
Land Use
Food
Food
Electricity
Food
Electricity

Food

REDUCED CO2-eq

146.47 GT

96.49 GT
89.00 GT
83.02 GT
78.65 GT
64.57 GT
51.48 GT
51.48 GT
47.50 GT
43.00 GT
41.61 GT
34.70 GT
33.50 GT
32.23 GT
31.50 GT
28.09 GT
2091 GT
20.01 GT

24.32 GT



2020-2050

OPTIMUM
SCENARIO

Drawdown
~2040

SOLUTIONS

Wind Turbines (Onshore)
Tropical Forest Restoration
Refrigerant Management
Reduced Food Waste
Plant-Rich Diets
Silvopasture

Solar Farms

Universal Education

Family Planning

Tropical Staple Tree Crops
Temperate Forest Restoration
Afforestation

Rooftop Solar

Tree Intercropping

Peatland Protection
Regenerative Annual Cropping
Farmland Restoration
Bamboo

Managed Grazing

SECTOR

Electricity
Land Use
Materials
Food
Food
Food
Electricity

Health & Education
Health & Education
Food

Land Use

Land Use
Electricity

Food

Land Use

Food

Food

Land Use

Food

REDUCED CO2-eq

139.31 GT
105.61 GT

96.49 GT
93.72 GT
87.03 GT
63.81 GT
60.48 GT

51.48 GT
51.48 GT
46./0 GT
42.63 GT
41.61 GT
40.34 GT
36.62 GT
36.59 GT
32.07 GT
30.49 GT
28.63 GT
27.65 GT



THE DRAWDOWN
SYSTEM

Refrigeration

Wind Turbines (Onshore)

Wave and Tidal /4 %
Multistrata Agroforestry 48
District Heating

Electric Vehicles
Concentrated Solar
Improved Rice Cultivation

Farmland Restoration
Wind Turbines (Offshore)

Clean Cookstoves

Reduced Food Waste

Plant-Rich Diet
Nuclear

Managed Grazing
Geothermal

Tree Intercropping Tropical Forests

Conservation Agriculture
Afforestation

Tropical Staple Trees

Peatlands Educating Girls

Temperate Forest

Regenerative Agriculture

Rooftop Solar
Silvopasture Solar Farms

Family Planning
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RANKED BY IMPACT

DRAWDOWH IS THAT POINT IN TIME WHER
THE CONCENTRATION OF GREERHOUSE GASES
INTHE ATMOSPHERE BEGINS T0 DECLINE

ON A YEAR-T(-YEAR BASES.

DECENT WORK AND
ECONOMIC GROWTH
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AND STRONG FORTHE GOALS
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EACHSOLUTION REDUCES GREENHOUSE GASES BY
AVOIDING EMISSIONS AND/OR BYSEQUESTERING
CARBON DIOXIDE ALREADY IN THE ATMOSPHERE.

TOTAL ATMOSPHERIC
C02-EQREDUCTION
IN GIGATORS (G

BY 2050




OPPORTUNITIES
TO CREATE THE
FUTURE WE WAN'T
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BUILDING A REGENERATIVE FUTURE %,

Chad Frischmann | @CHADFRISCHMANN

Vice President & Research Director, Project Drawdown
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